BITES

BURGERS, BUNS, SALADS & MAINS

SIDES

HARBOUR

Poracks (Lo

BAR + RESTAURANT

LUNCH & TERRACE MENU

Marinated Olives VG, GF
Lemon, thyme 1106 keal

Feta Stuffed Peppers v
Mixed pickles | 194 keal

Fried

Whitebait cF

Lemon and saffron aioli | 459 kcal

The Beach Club Sandwich cra
Chicken, bacon, egg mayo, gem lettuce on white or brown and fries | 889 keal

Trawlerman's Roll GFa
Seared sea bass, tartare sauce, crispy lettuce 786 keal

Salcombe Crab Sandwich

Hand

-picked crab mix on granary or white bread with lemon mayonnaise | 48z keal

Beach Club Burger
Dry aged beef, cheese, guacamole, maple mustard | 785 keal

Gourmet Truffle Burger
Truffle mayo, caramelised onion, Gruyere cheese | 912 keal

Vegan Burger VG
PB cheese, guacamole, maple mustard and fries |792 kcal

Smoked Tomato, Spinach & Broad Bean Gnocchi vca
Cream sauce | 720 keal

Classic Caesar GFA
Romaine lettuce, croutons, soft hen's egg, anchovies, Parmesan | 447 keal

Add a Little Extra...
Avocado v £4 |130keal o Tiger prawn £6 | 71kecal « Chicken £5 | 134 keal

Fish & Chips GFa

Thick

cut chips, smashed peas and tartare sauce | 8s4 keal

Flat Iron Chicken GF
Chargrilled Tenderstem®, preserved lemon and chilli [ 917 keal

Skinny Fries VG, GF | 225 keal

Posh Truffle Fries GF | 296 keal

Tenderstem® Broccoli v
Toasted pine nuts | 187 keal

Green salad v, GF
House dressing, radish, crispy shallots |72 keal

Mac & Three Cheese
Mozzarella, aged cheddar, Parmesan [ 422 kcal

Join the club @harbour_beachclub

£5

£6

£9

£15

£17

£19

£19

£20

£18

£19

£17

£20.50

£25

£5
£6
£6

£5

£7

V vegetarian ¢ VG vegan « VGA vegan option available « GF gluten-free « GFA gluten-free available

50p from every sale of this dish will go to Room To Reward, a unique charity that utilises unsold hotel rooms to
enable charities and communities to thank their dedicated volunteers with a well-earned short break.

If you are concerned about any food allergies or dietary requirements please speak to a member of the team who would be delighted to assist.
Adults require approximately 2000 kcal a day. All prices are inclusive of VAT and a discretionary gratuity of 12.5% is added to the total bill and

divided fairly between the team and independently from the business.



HARBOUR

Poracks (Lo

BAR + RESTAURANT



