HARBOUR BAR + RESTAURANT

LUNCH & TERRACE MENU

	Marinated Olives VG, GF Lemon, thyme 106 kcal	£5
BITES	Feta Stuffed Peppers V Mixed pickles 194 kcal	62
	Fried Whitebait GF Lemon and saffron aioli 459 kcal	£9
BURGERS, BUNS, SALADS & MAINS	The Beach Club Sandwich GFA Chicken, bacon, egg mayo, gem lettuce on white or brown and fries 889 kcal	£15
	Trawlerman's Roll GFA Seared sea bass, tartare sauce, crispy lettuce 786 kcal	£17
	Salcombe Crab Sandwich Hand-picked crab mix on granary or white bread with lemon mayonnaise 484 kcal	£19
	Beach Club Burger Dry aged beef, cheese, guacamole, maple mustard 785 kcal	£19
	Gourmet Truffle Burger Truffle mayo, caramelised onion, Gruyere cheese 912 kcal	£20
	Vegan Burger vG PB cheese, guacamole, maple mustard and fries 792 kcal	£18
	Smoked Tomato, Spinach & Broad Bean Gnocchi VGA Cream sauce 720 kcal	£19
	Classic Caesar GFA Romaine lettuce, croutons, soft hen's egg, anchovies, Parmesan 447 kcal Add a Little Extra Avocado V £4 130 kcal • Tiger prawn £6 71 kcal • Chicken £5 134 kcal	£17
	R2R Fish & Chips GFA Thick cut chips, smashed peas and tartare sauce 844 kcal	£20.50
	Flat Iron Chicken GF Chargrilled Tenderstem®, preserved lemon and chilli 917 kcal	£25
SIDES	Skinny Fries VG, GF 225 kcal	£5
	Posh Truffle Fries GF 296 kcal	62
	Tenderstem® Broccoli V Toasted pine nuts 187 kcal	56
	Green salad v, GF House dressing, radish, crispy shallots 72 kcal	£5
	Mac & Three Cheese Mozzarella, aged cheddar, Parmesan 422 kcal	£7

Join the club @harbour_beachclub

V vegetarian • VG vegan • VGA vegan option available • GF gluten-free • GFA gluten-free available

50p from every sale of this dish will go to Room To Reward, a unique charity that utilises unsold hotel rooms to enable charities and communities to thank their dedicated volunteers with a well-earned short break.

HARBOUR

BAR + RESTAURANT